
SBK
RFME ESBK 2023
Warm up

Classification
No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap KphTires Cl.

1:43.751 161.6- -Esteve RABAT TR53 RACING TEAM 661 1 SBKHONDAESP Pirelli

1:43.790 161.5+0.039 +0.039Ivo LOPES BMW EASYRACE TEAM 652 75 SBKPRT Dunlop

1:44.476 160.5+0.725 +0.686Roman RAMOS KAWASAKI PALMETO PL RACING 663 40 SBKKAWASAKIESP Pirelli

1:44.486 160.5+0.735 +0.010Steven ODENDAAL NEW2 PROJECT 664 44 SBKYAMAHAZAF Pirelli

1:44.665 160.2+0.914 +0.179Unai ORRADRE TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 665 10 STCK1000HONDAESP Dunlop

1:45.017 159.6+1.266 +0.352Marc ALCOBA ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ 656 70 SBKYAMAHAESP Dunlop

1:45.381 159.1+1.630 +0.364Jesper PELLIJEFF BMW MOTORRAD NORDIC SBK TEAM 667 84 SBKSWE Dunlop

1:45.825 158.4+2.074 +0.444Daniel VALLE MAXIGASS GV STRATOS 538 89 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Pirelli

1:45.930 158.3+2.179 +0.105Daniel GONZALEZ PS RACING TEAM 659 53 STCK1000ESP Pirelli

1:45.989 158.2+2.238 +0.059Alex TOLEDO EASYRACE TEAM 5410 55 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Dunlop

1:46.188 157.9+2.437 +0.199Guillaume ANTIGA JEG RACING 6511 2 STCK1000HONDAFRA Pirelli

1:46.266 157.8+2.515 +0.078Eduardo MONTERO TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 6512 21 STCK1000HONDAESP Dunlop

1:46.493 157.4+2.742 +0.227Jamie W. DAVIS YAMAHA GVSTRATOS 6513 96 STCK1000YAMAHAGBR Pirelli

1:46.665 157.2+2.914 +0.172Ville VALTONEN SENSETEC OY 6514 13 SBKFIN

1:48.022 155.2+4.271 +1.357Eric MOLINA YAMAHA GV STRATOS 6615 43 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Pirelli

1:48.364 154.7+4.613 +0.342Juan J. NUÑEZ YAMAHA GV STRATOS 6516 29 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Pirelli

1:49.609 153.0+5.858 +1.245Zechariah K. DZEGEDE JEG RACING 6517 7 STCK1000HONDAUSA Pirelli

1:50.480 151.7+6.729 +0.871Paul DUFOUR JEG RACING 6618 19 STCK1000HONDAFRA Pirelli

1:50.724 151.4+6.973 +0.244Javier ARTIME PROMORACING TEAM 5519 4 STCK1000YAMAHAESP

1:50.891 151.2+7.140 +0.167Ola NESBAKKEN YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIA 6520 3 STCK1000YAMAHAESP

1:50.929 151.1+7.178 +0.038Miguel ROMAO ELITE RACING TEAM 6521 9 STCK1000YAMAHAPRT Dunlop

Raul NAVARRO YAMAHA GV STRATOS22 5 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Pirelli

Balint KOVACS BMW EASYRACE TEAM23 27 STCK1000HUN Dunlop

Eduardo MONTERO TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE24 33 STCK1000HONDAESP Dunlop

Corey TINKER CT RACING25 37 STCK1000YAMAHAGBR Pirelli

Mathias POULSEN YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIA26 93 SBKYAMAHADNK Pirelli

Naomichi URAMOTO JEG RACING27 94 SBKHONDAJPN Pirelli

Oscar GUTIERREZ TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE28 99 SBKHONDAESP Dunlop

1:43.751 161.6 Kph Esteve RABATLap 6Fastest Lap:

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:Race Director:

Rafa Vilarrúbias
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Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Classification by Class

No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap Kph

STCK1000
1:44.665 160.2101 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEUnai ORRADRE HONDA 6 6ESP

1:45.825 +1.160 +1.160 158.4892 MAXIGASS GV STRATOSDaniel VALLE YAMAHA 3 5ESP

1:45.930 +1.265 +0.105 158.3533 PS RACING TEAMDaniel GONZALEZ 5 6ESP

1:45.989 +1.324 +0.059 158.2554 EASYRACE TEAMAlex TOLEDO YAMAHA 4 5ESP

1:46.188 +1.523 +0.199 157.925 JEG RACINGGuillaume ANTIGA HONDA 5 6FRA

1:46.266 +1.601 +0.078 157.8216 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEEduardo MONTERO HONDA 5 6ESP

1:46.493 +1.828 +0.227 157.4967 YAMAHA GVSTRATOSJamie W. DAVIS YAMAHA 5 6GBR

1:48.022 +3.357 +1.529 155.2438 YAMAHA GV STRATOSEric MOLINA YAMAHA 6 6ESP

1:48.364 +3.699 +0.342 154.7299 YAMAHA GV STRATOSJuan J. NUÑEZ YAMAHA 5 6ESP

1:49.609 +4.944 +1.245 153.0710 JEG RACINGZechariah K. DZEGEDE HONDA 5 6USA

1:50.480 +5.815 +0.871 151.71911 JEG RACINGPaul DUFOUR HONDA 6 6FRA

1:50.724 +6.059 +0.244 151.4412 PROMORACING TEAMJavier ARTIME YAMAHA 5 5ESP

1:50.891 +6.226 +0.167 151.2313 YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIAOla NESBAKKEN YAMAHA 5 6ESP

1:50.929 +6.264 +0.038 151.1914 ELITE RACING TEAMMiguel ROMAO YAMAHA 5 6PRT

515 YAMAHA GV STRATOSRaul NAVARRO YAMAHAESP

2716 BMW EASYRACE TEAMBalint KOVACS HUN

3317 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEEduardo MONTERO HONDAESP

3718 CT RACINGCorey TINKER YAMAHAGBR

SBK
1:43.751 161.611 TR53 RACING TEAMEsteve RABAT HONDA 6 6ESP

1:43.790 +0.039 +0.039 161.5752 BMW EASYRACE TEAMIvo LOPES 5 6PRT

1:44.476 +0.725 +0.686 160.5403 KAWASAKI PALMETO PL RACINGRoman RAMOS KAWASAKI 6 6ESP

1:44.486 +0.735 +0.010 160.5444 NEW2 PROJECTSteven ODENDAAL YAMAHA 6 6ZAF

1:45.017 +1.266 +0.531 159.6705 ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓMarc ALCOBA YAMAHA 5 6ESP

1:45.381 +1.630 +0.364 159.1846 BMW MOTORRAD NORDIC SBK TEAMJesper PELLIJEFF 6 6SWE

1:46.665 +2.914 +1.284 157.2137 SENSETEC OYVille VALTONEN 5 6FIN

938 YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIAMathias POULSEN YAMAHADNK

949 JEG RACINGNaomichi URAMOTO HONDAJPN

9910 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEOscar GUTIERREZ HONDAESP

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:Race Director:

Rafa Vilarrúbias
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Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Best Sector Times

Pos

Best 
Lap

Ideal 
Lap

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos

Sector 4
Rider TimeNo No No No No

1 E.RABAT 17.707 I.LOPES 32.512 E.RABAT 21.262 1:43.579 1:43.751 (1)11 75 1 131.993I.LOPES75

2 I.LOPES 17.804 E.RABAT 32.541 I.LOPES 21.321 1:43.630 1:43.790 (2)275 1 75 7532.069E.RABAT1

3 S.ODENDAAL 17.877 R.RAMOS 32.657 R.RAMOS 21.334 1:44.121 1:44.476 (3)344 40 40 4032.116R.RAMOS40

4 U.ORRADRE 17.970 S.ODENDAAL 32.750 U.ORRADRE 21.405 1:44.393 1:44.486 (4)410 44 10 4432.288S.ODENDAAL44

5 R.RAMOS 18.014 U.ORRADRE 32.914 S.ODENDAAL 21.478 1:44.614 1:44.665 (5)540 10 44 1032.325U.ORRADRE10

6 M.ALCOBA 18.016 J.PELLIJEFF 32.949 M.ALCOBA 21.585 1:44.980 1:45.017 (6)670 84 70 7032.368M.ALCOBA70

7 G.ANTIGA 18.090 D.GONZALEZ 32.996 J.PELLIJEFF 21.717 1:45.381 1:45.381 (7)72 53 84 8432.500J.PELLIJEFF84

8 E.MONTERO 18.097 M.ALCOBA 33.011 A.TOLEDO 21.766 1:45.652 1:45.825 (8)821 70 55 8932.501D.VALLE89

9 V.VALTONEN 18.148 D.VALLE 33.102 D.VALLE 21.868 1:45.912 1:45.930 (9)913 89 89 5332.716D.GONZALEZ53

10 A.TOLEDO 18.171 A.TOLEDO 33.282 G.ANTIGA 21.873 1:45.978 1:45.989 (10)1055 55 2 5532.759A.TOLEDO55

11 D.VALLE 18.181 E.MONTERO 33.293 E.MONTERO 21.897 1:46.138 1:46.266 (12)1189 21 21 2132.851E.MONTERO21

12 J.PELLIJEFF 18.215 J.DAVIS 33.352 D.GONZALEZ 21.972 1:46.188 1:46.188 (11)1284 96 53 232.856G.ANTIGA2

13 D.GONZALEZ 18.228 G.ANTIGA 33.369 J.DAVIS 21.981 1:46.493 1:46.493 (13)1353 2 96 9632.908J.DAVIS96

14 J.DAVIS 18.252 V.VALTONEN 33.432 V.VALTONEN 22.039 1:46.548 1:46.665 (14)1496 13 13 1332.929V.VALTONEN13

15 J.NUÑEZ 18.439 E.MOLINA 33.873 J.NUÑEZ 22.238 1:48.015 1:48.022 (15)1529 43 29 4333.248E.MOLINA43

16 E.MOLINA 18.477 J.NUÑEZ 34.158 E.MOLINA 22.417 1:48.364 1:48.364 (16)1643 29 43 2933.529J.NUÑEZ29

17 Z.DZEGEDE 18.515 M.ROMAO 34.388 O.NESBAKKEN 22.660 1:49.493 1:49.609 (17)177 9 3 733.822Z.DZEGEDE7

18 O.NESBAKKEN 18.903 Z.DZEGEDE 34.394 P.DUFOUR 22.738 1:50.400 1:50.480 (18)183 7 19 1934.029J.ARTIME4

19 P.DUFOUR 18.921 P.DUFOUR 34.450 Z.DZEGEDE 22.762 1:50.454 1:50.891 (20)1919 19 7 334.186M.ROMAO9

20 J.ARTIME 19.051 J.ARTIME 34.514 M.ROMAO 22.784 1:50.496 1:50.724 (19)204 4 9 434.291P.DUFOUR19

21 M.ROMAO 19.336 O.NESBAKKEN 34.546 J.ARTIME 22.902 1:50.694 1:50.929 (21)219 3 4 934.345O.NESBAKKEN3
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Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Best Top Speed

Rider Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

310.6 6 309.7 2 309.7 5 308.9 4 308.0 3 309.4TR53 RACING TEAM1 SBKEsteve RABAT

310.6 2 309.7 5 308.9 4 308.0 6 294.6 3 306.4BMW MOTORRAD NORDIC SBK TEAM84 SBKJesper PELLIJEFF

309.7 3 309.7 4 308.9 6 308.0 5 303.7 2 308.0TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE10 STCK1000Unai ORRADRE

309.7 4 308.9 6 308.0 5 306.3 3 305.4 2 307.7TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE21 STCK1000Eduardo MONTERO

308.9 6 308.0 5 299.5 3 286.1 2 280.9 4 296.7JEG RACING19 STCK1000Paul DUFOUR

308.0 4 308.0 5 308.0 6 305.4 3 304.5 2 306.8NEW2 PROJECT44 SBKSteven ODENDAAL

307.1 6 306.3 5 304.5 4 303.7 3 302.8 2 304.9ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ70 SBKMarc ALCOBA

307.1 6 306.3 5 305.4 3 305.4 4 304.5 2 305.7BMW EASYRACE TEAM75 SBKIvo LOPES

305.4 2 305.4 5 302.0 4 300.3 6 293.8 3 301.4JEG RACING7 STCK1000Zechariah K. DZEGEDE

305.4 2 305.4 4 303.7 3 303.7 6 302.8 5 304.2SENSETEC OY13 SBKVille VALTONEN

305.4 4 303.7 3 302.8 2 298.7 6 297.9 5 301.7PS RACING TEAM53 STCK1000Daniel GONZALEZ

304.5 6 303.7 3 303.7 5 302.0 4 299.5 2 302.7YAMAHA GV STRATOS29 STCK1000Juan J. NUÑEZ

304.5 2 302.0 4 301.2 3 300.3 5 130.8 1 267.8MAXIGASS GV STRATOS89 STCK1000Daniel VALLE

303.7 3 300.3 4 299.5 5 298.7 2 298.7 6 300.2KAWASAKI PALMETO PL RACING40 SBKRoman RAMOS

302.8 3 302.8 4 302.8 5 302.0 6 301.2 2 302.3JEG RACING2 STCK1000Guillaume ANTIGA

302.8 3 299.5 5 295.4 4 294.6 2 157.8 1 270.0PROMORACING TEAM4 STCK1000Javier ARTIME

302.0 5 293.0 3 292.3 6 285.4 2 278.1 4 290.2ELITE RACING TEAM9 STCK1000Miguel ROMAO

302.0 4 301.2 3 301.2 5 300.3 2 214.9 1 283.9EASYRACE TEAM55 STCK1000Alex TOLEDO

299.5 6 298.7 5 295.4 2 291.5 3 286.9 4 294.4YAMAHA GV STRATOS43 STCK1000Eric MOLINA

297.9 4 297.9 6 290.7 2 290.7 5 285.4 3 292.5YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIA3 STCK1000Ola NESBAKKEN

297.9 3 297.9 4 297.0 5 295.4 2 295.4 6 296.7YAMAHA GVSTRATOS96 STCK1000Jamie W. DAVIS

YAMAHA GV STRATOS5 STCK1000Raul NAVARRO

BMW EASYRACE TEAM27 STCK1000Balint KOVACS

TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE33 STCK1000Eduardo MONTERO

CT RACING37 STCK1000Corey TINKER

YAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIA93 SBKMathias POULSEN

JEG RACING94 SBKNaomichi URAMOTO

TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE99 SBKOscar GUTIERREZ
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Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed BikeTeamRider TimeClass Kph LapNo

1:48.044 155.2  23:46.699 Guillaume ANTIGA STCK1000HONDAJEG RACING2

1:45.813 158.4  23:56.286 Esteve RABAT SBKHONDATR53 RACING TEAM1

1:44.652 160.2  24:15.622 Roman RAMOS SBKKAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO PL RACING40

1:44.355 160.7  35:40.641 Esteve RABAT SBKHONDATR53 RACING TEAM1

1:43.952 161.3  47:24.593 Esteve RABAT SBKHONDATR53 RACING TEAM1

1:43.835 161.5  48:12.699 Ivo LOPES SBKBMW EASYRACE TEAM75

1:43.790 161.5  59:56.489 Ivo LOPES SBKBMW EASYRACE TEAM75

1:43.751 161.6  610:52.253 Esteve RABAT SBKHONDATR53 RACING TEAM1
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Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

HONDATR53 RACING TEAM
1

Esteve RABAT ESP

2:10.473 1 21.95833.77741.392 33.346 212.8

1:45.813 2 22.38732.96718.264 32.195 309.7

1:44.355 3 21.52632.78117.976 32.072 308.0

1:43.952 4 21.42032.55917.904 32.069 308.9

1:43.909 5 21.40732.54117.818 32.143 309.7

1:43.751 6 21.26232.65417.707 32.128 310.6

HONDAJEG RACING
2

Guillaume ANTIGA FRA

1:58.655 1 23.53036.63824.219 34.268 203.6

1:48.044 2 22.38933.88818.481 33.286 301.2

1:46.901 3 22.03733.64118.234 32.989 302.8

1:46.725 4 22.04533.61318.172 32.895 302.8

1:46.188 5 21.87333.36918.090 32.856 302.8

1:46.840 6 21.95233.37518.239 33.274 302.0

YAMAHAYAMAHA TEAM SCANDINAVIA
3

Ola NESBAKKEN ESP

2:24.084 1 24.00836.57348.364 35.139 207.5

1:53.026 2 23.56035.39519.272 34.799 290.7

1:51.067 3 22.84634.82618.966 34.429 285.4

1:51.173 4 22.81934.78319.000 34.571 297.9

1:50.891 5 22.66034.80919.077 34.345 290.7

B2:07.201 6 22.93234.54618.903 50.820 297.9

YAMAHAPROMORACING TEAM
4

Javier ARTIME ESP

2:35.093 1 23.65335.6101:00.948 34.882 157.8

1:52.238 2 23.29935.24019.630 34.069 294.6

1:51.663 3 22.94934.51419.826 34.374 302.8

1:50.977 4 22.90234.61719.429 34.029 295.4

1:50.724 5 22.91634.70419.051 34.053 299.5

HONDAJEG RACING
7

Zechariah K. DZEGEDE USA

2:13.825 1 23.49536.53238.918 34.880 181.5

1:51.033 2 23.17934.91418.724 34.216 305.4

1:50.528 3 22.78434.65219.118 33.974 293.8

1:50.310 4 22.76234.74118.878 33.929 302.0

1:49.609 5 22.87834.39418.515 33.822 305.4

1:50.415 6 22.94734.81918.717 33.932 300.3

YAMAHAELITE RACING TEAM
9

Miguel ROMAO PRT

2:05.052 1 24.48537.71027.843 35.014 192.1

1:54.879 2 23.39835.97920.415 35.087 285.4

1:52.016 3 23.34334.92419.563 34.186 293.0

1:50.945 4 22.78434.38819.535 34.238 278.1

1:50.929 5 22.91834.40019.336 34.275 302.0

B2:16.220 6 23.22735.03319.793 58.167 292.3

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
10

Unai ORRADRE ESP

2:39.870 1 22.22835.4651:08.647 33.530 164.5

1:47.128 2 21.69033.40018.651 33.387 303.7

1:45.372 3 21.49333.02318.170 32.686 309.7

1:45.089 4 21.55332.96417.999 32.573 309.7

1:44.693 5 21.42632.95717.985 32.325 308.0

1:44.665 6 21.40532.91417.970 32.376 308.9

SENSETEC OY
13

Ville VALTONEN FIN

2:26.300 1 23.17836.42252.995 33.705 115.8

1:49.013 2 23.17834.08918.488 33.258 305.4

1:47.548 3 22.20133.66418.466 33.217 303.7

1:46.739 4 22.11533.43218.148 33.044 305.4

1:46.665 5 22.03933.51718.180 32.929 302.8

B2:20.203 6 27.39541.65919.436 51.713 303.7

HONDAJEG RACING
19

Paul DUFOUR FRA

2:04.897 1 24.21337.40726.972 36.305 207.5

1:54.767 2 23.48735.88220.045 35.353 286.1

1:51.752 3 22.87535.12619.162 34.589 299.5

1:51.325 4 22.73835.01619.083 34.488 280.9

1:50.884 5 22.90334.52018.921 34.540 308.0

1:50.480 6 22.80734.45018.932 34.291 308.9

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
21

Eduardo MONTERO ESP

2:46.240 1 22.86436.3761:13.465 33.535 203.6

1:47.165 2 22.11133.72018.288 33.046 305.4

1:46.518 3 21.92333.38418.295 32.916 306.3

1:47.476 4 21.90033.68018.799 33.097 309.7

1:46.266 5 21.89733.30418.214 32.851 308.0

1:46.425 6 21.93133.29318.097 33.104 308.9

YAMAHAYAMAHA GV STRATOS
29

Juan J. NUÑEZ ESP

2:17.479 1 23.35336.04743.736 34.343 212.3

1:49.024 2 22.33734.24018.738 33.709 299.5

1:51.968 3 22.59135.25318.743 35.381 303.7

1:49.273 4 22.35434.45418.748 33.717 302.0

1:48.364 5 22.23834.15818.439 33.529 303.7

1:50.099 6 23.08134.43818.469 34.111 304.5

KAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO PL RACING
40

Roman RAMOS ESP

2:30.970 1 21.81234.2661:02.410 32.482 180.0

1:44.652 2 21.52032.66818.193 32.271 298.7

1:44.691 3 21.33432.99818.243 32.116 303.7

1:44.727 4 21.33632.65718.171 32.563 300.3

1:44.861 5 21.36233.05318.023 32.423 299.5

1:44.476 6 21.38732.74918.014 32.326 298.7

YAMAHAYAMAHA GV STRATOS
43

Eric MOLINA ESP

2:10.747 1 23.86936.74236.044 34.092 175.1

1:49.633 2 22.88234.15918.750 33.842 295.4

1:51.265 3 23.04734.58719.183 34.448 291.5

19/11/2023 Page 1 / 2



Warm up
RFME ESBK 2023
SBK

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

1:49.506 4 22.51534.51019.075 33.406 286.9

1:48.706 5 22.41734.09418.539 33.656 298.7

1:48.022 6 22.42433.87318.477 33.248 299.5

YAMAHANEW2 PROJECT
44

Steven ODENDAAL ZAF

2:31.872 1 22.67334.9541:00.414 33.831 187.1

1:45.268 2 21.68832.75018.196 32.634 304.5

1:45.057 3 21.71732.81918.067 32.454 305.4

1:44.781 4 21.63632.79717.915 32.433 308.0

1:44.974 5 21.70432.92717.877 32.466 308.0

1:44.486 6 21.47832.79317.927 32.288 308.0

PS RACING TEAM
53

Daniel GONZALEZ ESP

2:17.598 1 23.36035.80444.160 34.274 194.1

1:47.533 2 22.26133.61218.418 33.242 302.8

1:46.964 3 22.10233.36418.395 33.103 303.7

1:47.109 4 22.08333.72918.396 32.901 305.4

1:45.930 5 21.98432.99618.234 32.716 297.9

1:46.077 6 21.97233.10618.228 32.771 298.7

YAMAHAEASYRACE TEAM
55

Alex TOLEDO ESP

3:07.050 1 22.32034.6861:36.707 33.337 214.9

1:47.260 2 21.96133.74918.579 32.971 300.3

1:46.421 3 21.89533.48818.239 32.799 301.2

1:45.989 4 21.76633.28218.182 32.759 302.0

1:46.144 5 21.80833.36318.171 32.802 301.2

YAMAHAANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ
70

Marc ALCOBA ESP

2:38.138 1 22.47734.5151:07.990 33.156 207.1

1:47.638 2 22.63433.42418.680 32.900 302.8

1:46.497 3 22.02733.32918.389 32.752 303.7

1:45.431 4 21.67633.01118.214 32.530 304.5

1:45.017 5 21.58533.04818.016 32.368 306.3

1:47.941 6 21.84434.51218.666 32.919 307.1

BMW EASYRACE TEAM
75

Ivo LOPES PRT

2:59.583 1 22.28134.1971:30.204 32.901 211.5

1:44.889 2 21.63132.77118.093 32.394 304.5

1:44.392 3 21.63932.65617.944 32.153 305.4

1:43.835 4 21.46432.51217.866 31.993 305.4

1:43.790 5 21.32132.62917.804 32.036 306.3

1:44.903 6 21.52232.84418.000 32.537 307.1

BMW MOTORRAD NORDIC SBK TEAM
84

Jesper PELLIJEFF SWE

2:13.325 1 22.63334.68342.055 33.954 206.3

1:47.472 2 22.19233.60118.754 32.925 310.6

1:50.653 3 22.52634.79118.909 34.427 294.6

1:46.410 4 21.96033.29318.460 32.697 308.9

1:45.665 5 21.74533.07918.232 32.609 309.7

1:45.381 6 21.71732.94918.215 32.500 308.0

YAMAHAMAXIGASS GV STRATOS
89

Daniel VALLE ESP

2:10.785 1 22.13234.47341.052 33.128 130.8

1:48.032 2 22.61733.25918.281 33.875 304.5

1:45.825 3 21.86833.13718.319 32.501 301.2

1:46.094 4 22.08133.10218.181 32.730 302.0

1:59.959 5 26.84033.27318.446 41.400 300.3

YAMAHAYAMAHA GVSTRATOS
96

Jamie W. DAVIS GBR

2:09.826 1 22.57534.94139.047 33.263 173.4

1:50.049 2 22.93533.66518.569 34.880 295.4

1:47.849 3 22.09033.75519.052 32.952 297.9

1:46.729 4 22.15233.36618.279 32.932 297.9

1:46.493 5 21.98133.35218.252 32.908 297.0

1:47.353 6 22.32033.59618.300 33.137 295.4
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Track Status: DRY
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